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Name Organization Email Secondary Email Cell Phone Type Role Member Since Status
Michelle Betts Betts Industries michelleb@bettsind.com N/A N/A Management Board Member N/A Active
Cody Bupp Calvert Pearson Insurance cody@calvertpearson.com N/A N/A Management Board Member N/A Active
Katie Card Northwest Bank deckofcardz@gmail.com N/A (814) 706-2832 Management Board Member N/A Active
Savannah Casey Warren County Chamber of Business and Industry szimmerman@wccbi.org N/A N/A Management Board Member N/A Active
Cathie Cummings Warren County Career Center cummingscm@wcsdpa.org N/A N/A Secondary Board Member N/A Active
Erika Fries Bradford Area High School efries@bradfordareaschools.org N/A N/A Secondary Board Member N/A Active
Leyna Grove Superior Tire and Rubber Corporation lgrove@superiortire.com N/A N/A Management Board Member N/A Active
Tim Holter Prudential timothy.holter@prudential.com N/A N/A Management Board Member N/A Active
Jordan Kolstee Bryant and Stratton College jtkolstee@bryantstratton.edu N/A N/A Postsecondary Board Member N/A Active
Rich Landman Midtown Motors richl@midtownmotors.com N/A N/A Management Board Member N/A Active
Jamie Lindemuth Ellwood National Forge jlindemuth@elwd.com N/A N/A Management Board Member N/A Active
Mindy Littlefield Calvert Pearson Insurance mindy@calvertpearson.com N/A N/A Management Board Member N/A Active
LuAnn Munksgard Representative Rapp's Office lmunksga@pahousegop.com N/A N/A Management Board Member N/A Active
John Papalia Warren County Chamber of Business and Industry jpapalia@wccbi.org N/A N/A Management Board Member N/A Active
Andrew Papalia YMCA andrew@warrenymca.org N/A N/A Management Board Member N/A Active
Beth Pellegrino J.L. Nick and Associates bpellegrino@jlnick.com N/A N/A Management Board Member N/A Active
Nicole Travis Midtown Motors nicolet@midtownmotors.com N/A N/A Management Board Member N/A Active
Cadence Wallin Warren County Career Center wallincaj@wcsdpa.org N/A N/A Student Board Member 09/06/2024 Active


